
B A R  M E N U

10 Wings, Chef's House Made
Buffalo Sauce, Carrots, Ranch

Chicken Wings 

Cheese & Charcuterie

Selection of 2 Cheeses
& 2 Charcuterie Daily

Selections

Mignonette, Cocktail Sauce,
Tabasco, Charred Lemon

6oz Sesame Seed Crust, 
Fried Shishito Peppers, 
Ginger, Cilantro Glaze

Oysters on Half Shell Blue Fin Tuna

$16

$3.75 ea

$18

$19

Pork Belly Sliders

Garlic Knots

3 Sliders, Brioche
Bun, Cucumber

Sesame Seed Salad,
Spicy Mayo

Garlic Confit, Chives,
Mozzarella, Marinara

$18

$13

Bacon, Mozzarella,
Tomatoes, Pickled Peppers,

Burnt Onion Crema

Tater Tot Nachos $16

3 pm - 9 pm


